
Samastipur - Darbhanga Passenger (UnReserved)/55223 - Pass - ECR 
SPJ/Samastipur Junction to DBG/Darbhanga Junction 

1h 15m - 37 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SPJ Samastipur Junction 22:10 0 1 0 38 47 ECR
2 MKPR Muktapur 22:16 22:18 2m 1 1 4 55 52 ECR
3 KSP Kishanpur 22:25 22:27 2m 1 1 10 56 47 ECR
4 RBZ Rambhadrapur 22:34 22:36 2m 1 1 17 38 50 ECR
5 HYT Haiaghat 22:44 22:46 2m 1 1 22 52 54 ECR
6 TLWA Thalwara 22:53 22:55 2m 1 1 28 27 56 ECR
7 LSI Laheria Sarai 23:05 23:08 3m 1 1 32 17 48 ECR
8 DBG Darbhanga Junction 23:25 0 1 37 - 49 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 03 2024 (02:40)

Jul 03 2024 (02:40)

1

1


